Busstidtabell måndag-fredag 01/10-05/5-2018:
	Gäller 181001-181005
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Må-To
	Fr

	 
	Buss
	Buss
	Buss
	Buss
	Buss
	Buss
	Buss
	Buss
	Buss
	Buss

	 
	7404
	7406
	7408
	7410
	7412
	7414
	7416
	7420
	7454
	7450

	Sundsvall C
	 
	 
	08:50
	11:45
	14:10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Sundsvall V
	 
	 
	08:58
	11:53
	14:18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Timrå Station
	 
	 
	09:18
	12:13
	14:38
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Härnösands Central
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Kramfors Resecentrum
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Västeraspby-Kramfors taxi
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Kramfors-Västeraspby taxi
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Örnsköldsvik C
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Örnsköldsvik N
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Husum Station
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Nordmalings Resecentrum
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Hörnefors resecentrum
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Umeå Ö
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Umeå C
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 
	Buss
	Buss
	Buss
	Buss
	Buss
	Buss
	Buss
	Buss
	Buss
	

	 
	7401
	7403
	7405
	7407
	7409
	7411
	7413
	7415
	7417
	

	Umeå C
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Umeå Ö
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Hörnefors resecentrum
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Nordmalings Resecentrum
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Husum Station
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Örnsköldsvik N
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Örnsköldsvik C
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Kramfors Resecentrum
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Västeraspby-Kramfors taxi
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Kramfors-Västeraspby taxi
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Härnösands Central
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Timrå Station
	 
	 
	09:30
	10:45
	13:40
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Sundsvall V
	 
	 
	09:50
	11:05
	14:00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	

	Sundsvall C
	 
	 
	09:58
	11:13
	14:08
	 
	 
	 
	 
	



